
SFL-27 ROPS -> SFL-27 ROPS -> I00100 ROPS

 
Update Date: 09/06/2007, Printing Date: 01/14/2013

 

 
 

No Part Number Part Name Qty IC S/N Remarks Ibs

001 35378-20000 ROPS ASSY 1 0.0

002 35378-21000 FRAME LH 1 0.0

003 35378-22000 FRAME RH 1 0.0

004 32751-34850 CONNECTOR ROPS 1 0.0

005 75599-04625 HEX.BOLT 2 9/16-18 UNF x 1 1/4 0.1232

006 75599-33016 WASHER,SPRING LOCK(9 2 9/16 0.176

007 35378-24010 HOLDER 1 0.0

008 75599-04380 HEX,BOLT(3/8-24UNF*4 4 3/8-24 UNF x 4 0.1364

009 75599-31023 HEX.NUT(3/8-24UNF) 4 3/8-24 UNF 0.0132

010 75599-33013 WASHER,SPRING LOCK(3 4 3/8 0.0132

011 35378-25050 PLATE 3 1 0.0

012 01176-51202 BOLT 4 M12 x 1.25 x 110mm (9T) 0.088

013 35378-15060 STUD 2 M12 x 1.25 0.22

014 02176-50120 HEX.NUT 2 M12 x 1.25 (6T) 0.022

015 01176-51230 HEX.BOLT 4 M12 x 1.25 x 30mm (9T) 0.066

016 04512-50120 WASHER,SPRING LOCK 10 M12 0.0066

017 35378-17010 SEAT BELT ASSY 1 0.836

018 75599-04320 HEX.BOLT(3/8-24UNF*1 2 3/8-24 UNF x 1 0.044

019 75599-31023 HEX.NUT(3/8-24UNF) 2 3/8-24 UNF 0.0132

020 75599-33013 WASHER,SPRING LOCK(3 2 3/8 0.0132

021 35378-26050 MANUAL INSTRUCTION 1 0.0

022 35378-25010 PROTECTOR PTO 1 2.2

023 75599-02215 HEX.BOLT 4 5/16-24 UNF x 3/4 0.0022

024 75599-31022 HEX.NUT(5/16-24UNF) 4 5/16-24 UNF 0.033

025 75599-33012 WASHER,SPRING 4 5/16 0.0044

026 TA040-29430 BRACKET (SMV) 1 0.55

027 75599-02215 HEX.BOLT 2 5/16-24 UNF x 3/4 0.0022

028 75599-31022 HEX.NUT(5/16-24UNF) 2 5/16-24 UNF 0.033



No Part Number Part Name Qty IC S/N Remarks Ibs

029 75599-33012 WASHER,SPRING 2 5/16 0.0044

030 32430-99900 KIT LABEL WARNING 1 0.033

031 35378-36010 COLLAR 1 2 0.0

032 35378-26020 TURNBUCKLE 2 1 L245 ONLY 0.385

033 04013-50120 WASHER FLAT 6 M12 0.0154

034 35378-26030 ROD DRAFT CONTROL 1 L275 ONLY 0.242


